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2016 2017 QoQ YoY
HEVFE 1H 2H 1Q 2Q 1H (%) (%)
ZREWA 9,032 11,375 5,201 5,025 10,226 -3.4% 13.2%
EEEF 2,432 3,208 1,448 1,454 2,902 0.4% 19.3%
%) 26.93% 28.20% 27.84% 28.95% 28.38%
BEEA (1,561) (1,919) (886) (882) (1,768) -0.5% 13.3%
%) -17.28% -16.87% -17.04% -17.55% -17.29%
£ I 892 1,312 572 581 1,153 1.6% 29.3%
%) 9.88% 11.53% 11.00% 11.56% 11.28%
BN
HA %z f 38 % (17) (59) (39) 0 (39) 100.0% -129.4%
A I 16 458 (a) (a) (8) 0.0%  -150.0%
At 48 82 18 30 48 66.7% 0.0%
INET 47 481 (25) 26 1 204.0% -97.9%
FERITFEF 939 1,793 547 607 1,154 11.0% 22.9%
FiieiiE& A (195) (273) (113) (160) (273) 41.6% 40.0%
M&FF 656 1,424 408 412 820 1.0% 25.0%
EPS (5T) 1.16 2.52 0.72 0.73 1.45 25.0%

1.4%
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- 120161231 2017.06.30 2016.06.30 [2016.12.31 |2017.06.30
Fi fR

oS - 3 S o A
BeEZ2HER ﬁ 5,594 5,623 4987 #&i7H i 699 815 387
ERF AN 10 4 0 )% rjfh%# 2,735 3,750 3,088
) RS 0 1 1 (S ] rﬁ 4,450 4,027 5,496
T B 3R 3E 4,262 5,368 4,562 ,mv -l 7,884 8,592 8,971

AR 2,849 3,321 3,488| Linds f F

Hu T A 1,268 1,334 1,858 & # ik 240 1,596 1,493
b F A3 13,983 15,651|  14,896] H @ ind f § 444 430 395
bonds b oLt 684 2,026 1,888
iR &3 8,568 10,618 10,859

LTS (B 1 WRESR
m@ ¥ ,ée 2 L EF 999 1,382 1,223] % & 5,668 5,687 5,704
nA R ERTA 198 209 205 FHRf 2,516 2,627 2,552
ARNEE&RTA 227 309 387| WY EFEA 4,074 5,485 4,609
AFAE SRS ERE 5,699 6,835 6,705| R EA KK 654 303 (180)

AN ERTAA

S-SR ¥ 1 332 303 280 RIRIFE (262) (174) (86)
BETERT A 187 203 188| R % (95) (95) (95)
Hutind T4 801 827 837| ¥4 F 1,303 1,368 1,358
Hind F g_ o2t 8,443 10,068 0,825|% K #EF &3 13,858 15,101 13,862
FTAR 22,426 25,719  24.721|&fE K IS RER AT 22,426 25,719 24,721

20




2017# + X & ¥ET 4w

HH

B AT E R G
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FEEHH
FEARRE
FETIRAKERER

FE TR AR B

TIL

BILENRY

B - ¥refmEsst

N

2016.06.30 g 2016.12.31 2017.06.30

5,594
4,262
91
2,849
96
2,735
78
109

5,623
5,368
91
3,321
93
3,750
82

102

4,987
4,563
89
3,488
105
3,088
85
109




BN EREELS

5 2013 2014 2015 2016 2(1):'7
EHEU 15,218 16,291 18,335 20,407| 10,226
=25 m 602 774 1,444 2,204| 1,153
s de il 402 880 1,274 2,080 820
HEZEERGT) 0.69 1.51 2.19 3.68 1.45
BB (GR&:JT) 1 1.3 2 3 N.A
e EZR(%) 145% 86% 91% 82% N.A
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